
Proposal for 
Clay County School District

PCS Response to:

20-MI-89 2021 
Switching



 

 
sales@pcsusa.net / www.pcsusa.net 

   FLORIDA | GEORGIA | TENNESSEE | ALABAMA | SOUTH CAROLINA  

 
 

February 2nd, 2021 
 
Clay County School District  
Ref: 20-MI-89 2021 Switching 
 

Dear Mr. Caren,  

PC Solutions (PCS) is a leading provider of technology services to educational institutions, 
government agencies, and businesses. On behalf of PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. "PCS" and 
Aruba Networks, Inc. "Aruba," we are pleased to offer the following response. 

 
PC Solutions was founded in 1995 as a provider of IT equipment and has become one of the 
largest networking firms in the SE United States. For more than 26 years, we have successfully 
provided information technology services and solutions to Florida, Georgia, Alabama academic 
institutions, state & local government agencies, and commercial businesses. PC Solutions enjoys 
a national reputation for precise technical design and proven performance.  
Our SPIN# is 143035405. 

 
PC Solutions retains highly skilled certified professional staff including Systems Engineers, 
Wireless Engineers (Wireless, voice, data), and Certified Network Experts. Our in-house 
engineers have certifications from a wide range of manufactures. 
 
 
Our Aruba Certifications 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
About Aruba Networks 
 
Aruba, a Hewlett Packard Enterprise company, is the global leader in secure, intelligent edge-to-
cloud networking solutions that use AI to automate the network while harnessing data to drive 
powerful business outcomes. Aruba is the leading networking provider of K-12 institutions in the 
United States. Many of the largest school districts in Florida utilize Aruba wireless and wired 
products because of their dedication to creating products and solutions that adapt to ever-
changing circumstances and address needs as they arise.   
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Aruba's Latest Accomplishments 
 

1. Gartner has scored Aruba Networks the highest in all 6 Critical Capabilities use cases. 

 
 

2. The Pentagon Modernizes Wired and Wireless Connectivity, Across All Classification Levels, 
with Aruba Infrastructure 

 
At the end of last year, Aruba Networks added the Pentagon, headquarters of the United 
States Department of Defense (DoD), to their extensive and impressive client list. Aruba's 
ESP-based architecture will provide the Pentagon an automated networking infrastructure 
that eliminates manual processes, like port mapping and initial switch configuration.  
Read the full press release here. 

 
PCS believes these groundbreaking achievements, along with many others, show the depth of 
Aruba's end-to-end portfolio. If institutions like the Pentagon and industry leaders like Gartner are 
putting their trust in Aruba, we believe your district's decision should be simple.  
 
PCS is committed to assuring your district is extremely satisfied with their decision for years to 
come. All equipment proposed meets or surpasses the specs you requested. We appreciate 
the opportunity to submit a bid and look forward to developing a partnership with your district. 

 
Regards, 

 
 

David Rudnick  
Vice-President 
PC Solutions 

 
 
 

https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20201026005079/en/
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Pricing Summary 
 

• We have priced multiple options for your district. 
 
Aruba branded optics – Aruba 5-year 24x7 support on all items-  
Q64965 Option 1 -  $4,851,830.00 
 
PCS branded optics – Aruba 5-year 24x7 support on all items-  
Q65022 Option 1 -  $4,615,190.00 
 
Aruba branded optics – Aruba 5-year 24x7 support on all core items – PCS 24x7 support on all 
edge Items – Q65214 
$4,351.834.00.  Standard manufacture support of 9x5 will still be available on the edge equipment. 
 
PCS branded optics – Aruba 5-year 24x7 support on all core items – PCS 24x7 support on all 
edge Items - $4,115,194.00. Q65216 Standard manufacture support of 9x5 will still be available on 
the edge equipment. 
 
Training 
 
Included in our offering at no additional cost is quarterly training for district personnel. These 
trainings can provide continuing education for existing personnel, or they can assist onboarding for 
new district personnel.   The course material will be trailers to the skill level of the specific 
attendees and the topics the district feel is most relevant for those individuals. 
 
 
Value Adds 
 
At zero cost, PCS will house spare equipment at the district location to provide insurance and 
Reliability. 
 
PCS has a local warehouse in Miami where we can provide a Lab environment for testing and 
implementing solutions including but not limited to the proposed solution. 
 
PCS will provide dedicated pre-sales team to have Best practice, Security, Future needs, road 
maps etc., discussions to keep the customer informed and moving towards a successful 
implementation. 
 
Balance of line discounts for other HP/Aruba equipment the district would like to consider is a 
minimum 60% off Hardware and 12% off support. 
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Options the district may want to consider. 
 

• Redundant Power supplies for the qty 820, 48 port switches are $149 per switch 
• Cable Guard for 8 port switch - $20 - part # J9700A 
• Shelf for 8 port switch - $20 – part # J9820A 
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Notes and Points of Interest Regarding your evaluation criteria. 
 
Definitions of Evaluation Criteria for Ranking of Proposals for RFP 20-MI-89  
 
A. Price of the E-Rate eligible products/services (0-30 points).  
 
● Switch cost, license/Maintenance cost at 5 years, SFP Cost, and any additional 
hardware/software/training to meet the needs of the district.  
 

• PCS has very familiar with the stringent budgets of K-12 entities.  PCS has 
provided the lowest possible pricing we can offer to your district.  

 
 
B. Technical Solution meets the needs of CCDS (0-29 points).  
 
Our solution meets or exceeds all requirements of your RFP. 
 

• For instance, SFP28 ports were requested in certain switches.   We have proposed 
SFP56 ports which also operate as SFP28 ports or at the higher speeds of SFP56 if 
necessary, to future proof your investment. 

• Unlike other manufactures that only a few ports support multi-rate.   In our solution 
all ports support multi-rate in the required switches. 

 
 
C. Compliance with RFP requirements (0-16 points).  
 
Vendor requirements completed original RFP required documents to include all 
Attachments/Exhibits.  
 
We have completed and included all required documents, attachments, and exhibits 
requested in the RFP.  
 
D. Price of E-Rate ineligible products, services, and/or fees (0-15 points).  
 
There are no e-rate ineligible products or services in our offering.  But we are offering a 
balance of line discounts if the district would require other HPE/Aruba products.  These 
would be offered at 60% off hardware and 12% off support. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
sales@pcsusa.net / www.pcsusa.net 

   FLORIDA | GEORGIA | TENNESSEE | ALABAMA | SOUTH CAROLINA  

 
 

 
E. Previous Experience with the School District or provided References (0-10 points). 
 
PCS is probably the most E-Rate experienced and focused company in the SE United 
States. We have worked with over 20 Florida school districts and over 30 Georgia districts 
on E-rate projects over the years. We have a primary focus on the networking and security 
needs of K-12 customers. We have listed many of these customers in our Educational 
Experience flyer.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 Pricing 
PCS has provided 4 different options for your district to 
choose from, ensuring that Clay County Schools get the best 
possible solution. Each option meets or exceeds the 
requirements you have requested in the RFP. All proposed 
items are E-rate eligible. We have not proposed any ineligible 
items.

Within each option, we have included *FREE* quarterly training 
for district personnel. 

Please refer to the pricing excel sheet and/or our executive 
summary for the breakdowns and differences within each 
proposed solution. 
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Item Make Model Part No. / SKU Quantity Price
Discount 
Eligible? Totals

OPTION 1 Q64965 - 
Aruba Optics & Aruba 

Support 
Copper Switch HPE ARUBA 6300M 48SR5 CL6 POE 4SFP56 SWCH JL659A 820 $3,099.80 $2,541,836.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) HPE HPE 5Y 24x7 SW E/RAruba6300M48P SRPoESVC  [for JL659A] HL6J1E 820 $1,084.30 $889,126.00
1000Base-SX SFP HPE ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL J4858D 450 $68.00 $30,600.00
SFP28 DAC HPE ARUBA 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC CABLE PL-NV JL488A 50 $69.80 $3,490.00
Stacking Module N/A $0.00
Stacking Cable HPE ARUBA 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ 1M DAC CABLE J9281D 820 $21.00 $17,220.00
Misc Hardware 1 HPE ARUBA X372 54VDC 680W PL-35 JL086A#ABA 820 $149.80 $122,836.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $3,605,108.00
Option 2 Q65022 - PCS 

Optics & Aruba 
Support $0.00

Copper Switch HPE ARUBA 6300M 48SR5 CL6 POE 4SFP56 SWCH JL659A 820 $3,099.80 $2,541,836.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) HPE HPE 5Y 24x7 SW E/RAruba6300M48P SRPoESVC  [for JL659A] HL6J1E 820 $1,084.30 $889,126.00
1000Base-SX SFP PCS PCS1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 J4858D-pcs 450 $20.00 $9,000.00
SFP28 DAC HPE ARUBA 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC CABLE PL-NV JL488A 50 $69.80 $3,490.00
Stacking Module N/A $0.00
Stacking Cable HPE ARUBA 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ 1M DAC CABLE J9281D 820 $21.00 $17,220.00
Misc Hardware 1 HPE ARUBA X372 54VDC 680W PL-35 JL086A#ABA 820 $149.80 $122,836.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $3,583,508.00
Option 3 Q65214 - 
Aruba Optics, Aruba 
Core Support, and 
PCS Edge Support $0.00
Copper Switch HPE ARUBA 6300M 48SR5 CL6 POE 4SFP56 SWCH JL659A 820 $3,099.80 $2,541,836.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) PCS PCS 5Y 24x7 SW E/RAruba6300M48P SRPoESVC  [for JL659A] HL6J1E-PCS 820 $508.50 $416,970.00
1000Base-SX SFP HPE ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL J4858D 450 $68.00 $30,600.00
SFP28 DAC HPE ARUBA 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC CABLE PL-NV JL488A 50 $69.80 $3,490.00
Stacking Module N/A $0.00
Stacking Cable HPE ARUBA 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ 1M DAC CABLE J9281D 820 $21.00 $17,220.00
Misc Hardware 1 HPE ARUBA X372 54VDC 680W PL-35 JL086A#ABA 820 $149.80 $122,836.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $3,132,952.00
Option 4 Q65216 - PCS 
Optics, PCS Edge 
Support, and Aruba 
Core Support $0.00
Copper Switch HPE ARUBA 6300M 48SR5 CL6 POE 4SFP56 SWCH JL659A 820 $3,099.80 $2,541,836.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) PCS PCS 5Y 24x7 SW E/RAruba6300M48P SRPoESVC  [for JL659A] HL6J1E-PCS 820 $508.50 $416,970.00
1000Base-SX SFP PCS PCS1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 J4858D-pcs 450 $20.00 $9,000.00
SFP28 DAC HPE ARUBA 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC CABLE PL-NV JL488A 50 $69.80 $3,490.00
Stacking Module N/A $0.00
Stacking Cable HPE ARUBA 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ 1M DAC CABLE J9281D 820 $21.00 $17,220.00
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Misc Hardware 1 HPE ARUBA X372 54VDC 680W PL-35 JL086A#ABA 820 $149.80 $122,836.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $3,111,352.00
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Item Make Model Part No. / SKU Quantity Price
Discount 
Eligible? Totals

OPTION 1 Q64965 - 
Aruba Optics & Aruba 

Support 
Fiber Switch HPE ARUBA 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS BDL PL-NV JL624A#ABA 60 $7,359.00 $441,540.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) HPE 5YR ARUBA FOUNDATION CARE NBD EXHE/R 8325-48 SWT SVC HK6R3E 60 $2,618.70 $157,122.00
1000Base-SX SFP HPE ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL J4858D 2880 $68.00 $195,840.00
Stacking Module N/A $0.00
Stacking Cable HPE ARUBA 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC CABLE R0Z25A 60 $94.00 $5,640.00
Misc Hardware 1 HPE ARUBA X472 2-POST RACK KIT JL482B 60 $19.00 $1,140.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $801,282.00

Option 2 Q65022 - 
PCS Optics & Aruba 

Support $0.00
Fiber Switch HPE ARUBA 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS BDL PL-NV JL624A#ABA 60 $7,359.00 $441,540.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) HPE 5YR ARUBA FOUNDATION CARE NBD EXHE/R 8325-48 SWT SVC HK6R3E 60 $2,618.70 $157,122.00
1000Base-SX SFP PCS PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 J4858D-pcs 2880 $20.00 $57,600.00
Stacking Module N/A $0.00
Stacking Cable HPE ARUBA 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC CABLE R0Z25A 60 $94.00 $5,640.00
Misc Hardware 1 HPE ARUBA X472 2-POST RACK KIT JL482B 60 $19.00 $1,140.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $663,042.00
Option 3 Q65214 - 
Aruba Optics, Aruba 
Core Support, and 
PCS Edge Support $0.00
Fiber Switch HPE ARUBA 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS BDL PL-NV JL624A#ABA 60 $7,359.00 $441,540.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) HPE 5YR ARUBA FOUNDATION CARE NBD EXHE/R 8325-48 SWT SVC HK6R3E 60 $2,618.70 $157,122.00
1000Base-SX SFP HPE ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL J4858D 2880 $68.00 $195,840.00
Stacking Module N/A $0.00
Stacking Cable HPE ARUBA 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC CABLE R0Z25A 60 $94.00 $5,640.00
Misc Hardware 1 HPE ARUBA X472 2-POST RACK KIT JL482B 60 $19.00 $1,140.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $801,282.00
Option 4 Q65216 - 
PCS Optics, PCS Edge 
Support, and Aruba 
Core Support $0.00
Fiber Switch HPE ARUBA 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS BDL PL-NV JL624A#ABA 60 $7,359.00 $441,540.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) HPE 5YR ARUBA FOUNDATION CARE NBD EXHE/R 8325-48 SWT SVC HK6R3E 60 $2,618.70 $157,122.00
1000Base-SX SFP PCS PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 J4858D-pcs 2880 $20.00 $57,600.00
Stacking Module N/A $0.00
Stacking Cable HPE ARUBA 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC CABLE R0Z25A 60 $94.00 $5,640.00
Misc Hardware 1 HPE ARUBA X472 2-POST RACK KIT JL482B 60 $19.00 $1,140.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $663,042.00
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Item Make Model Part No. / SKU Quantity Price
Discount 
Eligible? Totals

OPTION 1 Q64965 - 
Aruba Optics & Aruba 

Support 
Copper Switch HPE 2530-8G-POE+ SWITCH PL-35 PROMO J9774A#ABA 1600 $153.00 $244,800.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) HPE HPE 5Y 24x7 SW EDU/RAruba 2530 8G sw SVC   HQ0M1E 1600 $57.40 $91,840.00
1000Base-SX SFP HPE ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL J4858D 1600 $68.00 $108,800.00
Misc Hardware 1 N/A $0.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $445,440.00

Option 2 Q65022 - 
PCS Optics & Aruba 

Support $0.00
Copper Switch HPE 2530-8G-POE+ SWITCH PL-35 PROMO J9774A#ABA 1600 $153.00 $244,800.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) HPE HPE 5Y 24x7 SW EDU/RAruba 2530 8G sw SVC   HQ0M1E 1600 $57.40 $91,840.00
1000Base-SX SFP PCS PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODEJ4858D-PCS 1600 $20.00 $32,000.00
Misc Hardware 1 N/A $0.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $368,640.00
Option 3 Q65214 - 
Aruba Optics, Aruba 
Core Support, and 
PCS Edge Support $0.00
Copper Switch HPE 2530-8G-POE+ SWITCH PL-35 PROMO J9774A#ABA 1600 $153.00 $244,800.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) PCS PCS 5Y 24x7 SW EDU/RAruba 2530 8G sw SVC   HQ0M1E-PCS 1600 $40.00 $64,000.00
1000Base-SX SFP HPE ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL J4858D 1600 $68.00 $108,800.00
Misc Hardware 1 N/A $0.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $417,600.00
Option 4 Q65216 - 
PCS Optics, PCS 
Edge Support, and 
Aruba Core Support $0.00
Copper Switch HPE 2530-8G-POE+ SWITCH PL-35 PROMO J9774A#ABA 1600 $153.00 $244,800.00
License (5 Year) N/A $0.00
Maintenance (5 Year) PCS PCS 5Y 24x7 SW EDU/RAruba 2530 8G sw SVC   HQ0M1E-PCS 1600 $40.00 $64,000.00
1000Base-SX SFP PCS PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODEJ4858D-PCS 1600 $20.00 $32,000.00
Misc Hardware 1 N/A $0.00
Misc Hardware 2 N/A $0.00
TOTAL $340,800.00



Q64965 Q65022 Q65214 Q65216
Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4

Copper 3,605,108.00$    3,583,508.00$    3,132,952.00$    3,111,352.00$    
Fiber 801,282.00$       663,042.00$       801,282.00$       663,042.00$       
Portables 445,440.00$       368,640.00$       417,600.00$       340,800.00$       

Total 4,851,830.00$    4,615,190.00$    4,351,834.00$    4,115,194.00$    
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Ship ToCustomer
Clay County Schools

Qty Unit Price Extended Price

DAVID
Sales Rep

1/13/21Q64965
Sales Quote

Quote Prepared ForPC Solutions & Integration, Inc

Line# Part Number Description

4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, FL 33155
Ph:305-667-0633  Fax:305-667-0618

0.0001 $0.00_1 ~
0.0001 $0.0048P EDGE2 ~ $0.00

820 $2541836.00ARUBA 6300M 48SR5 CL6 POE 4SFP56 SWCH3 JL659A $3099.80
820 $122836.00ARUBA X372 54VDC 680W PL-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG4 JL086A#ABA $149.80

0.0001 $0.00_5 ~ $0.00
820 $17220.00ARUBA 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ 1M DAC CABLE PROMO NO DEAL

REG PL-NV
6 J9281D $21.00

0.0001 $0.00*** STACKING CABLES7 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_8 ~ $0.00

820 $889126.00HPE 5Y 24X7 SW E/RARUBA6300M48P SRPOESVC  [FOR JL659A]9 HL6J1E $1084.30
0.0001 $0.00**** SUPPORT10 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_11 ~ $0.00

450 $30600.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO
DEAL REG

12 J4858D $68.00

50 $3490.00ARUBA 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC CABLE PL-NV13 JL488A $69.80
0.0001 $0.00_14 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.0048P CORE15 ~ $0.00

60 $441540.00ARUBA 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS BDL PL-NV16 JL624A#ABA $7359.00
60 $1140.00ARUBA X472 2-POST RACK KIT17 JL482B $19.00

0.0001 $0.00   *** DUAL POWER SUPPLY18 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_19 ~ $0.00

60 $5640.00ARUBA 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC CABLE20 R0Z25A $94.00
0.0001 $0.00*** STACKING CABLES21 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_22 ~ $0.00
2880 $195840.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO

DEAL REG
23 J4858D $68.00

60 $157122.005YR ARUBA FOUNDATION CARE NBD EXHE/R 8325-48 SWT SVC24 HK6R3E $2618.70
0.0001 $0.00**** SUPPORT25 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_26 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_27 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_28 ~
0.0001 $0.008-PORT29 ~
1600 $108800.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO

DEAL REG
30 J4858D $68.00

1600 $244800.002530-8G-POE+ SWITCH PL-35 PROMO PROMO NO DEAL REG31 J9774A#ABA $153.00
1600 $91840.00HPE 5Y 24X7 SW EDU/RARUBA 2530 8G SW SVC  [FOR J9774A]32 HQ0M1E $57.40

0.0001 $0.00_33 ~
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DAVID
Sales Rep

1/13/21Q64965
Sales Quote

Ship ToCustomer
Clay County Schools

Quote Prepared ForPC Solutions & Integration, Inc

Description Qty Unit Price Extended PriceLine# Part Number

4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, FL 33155
Ph:305-667-0633  Fax:305-667-0618

Terms & Conditions
It is understood that PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. will retain title to all items stated above until the total purchase price of this order is paid. Failure by customer to pay for this order in full under the terms shown on this

document shall give PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. the right to repossess the items stated above, with or without notice, and without liability to customer. If payment is not recieved when due, customer agrees to pay
interest at the rate of 1.5% per month. If collection becomes necessary on this purchase, then customer agrees to pay all costs of collections, including but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees and court costs.

Customer further agrees that any and all legal matters related to this order are governed by the laws of the State of Florida, County of Miami-Dade. No warranty is made by PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. for any of the
 items stated above, and there is no warranty of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. is not liable/nor responsible under any circumstances for data.

Quote price may change without notice.

ANY PRICING INFORMATION INCLUDED HEREIN IS FOR QUOTATION PURPOSES ONLY AND ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY FROM
THE MANUFACTURER.

***REBATES AND SPECIAL PRICING ARE NOT VALID ON BACK ORDERS IF PROMOTION EXPIRES BEFORE PRODUCT IS AVAILABLE.***

$4,851,830.00 $0.00 $4,851,830.00
SubTotal Tax TotalGround Shipping

Page 2



Option 2 



Ship ToCustomer
Clay County Schools

Description Qty Unit Price Extended Price

DAVID
Sales Rep

1/18/21Q65022
Sales Quote

4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, FL 33155
Ph:305-667-0633  Fax:305-667-0618

Quote Prepared ForPC Solutions & Integration, Inc

Line#
0.0001 $0.00_1

$0.000.0001 $0.0048P EDGE2

$3099.80820 $2541836.00ARUBA 6300M 48SR5 CL6 POE 4SFP56 SWCH3

$149.80820 $122836.00ARUBA X372 54VDC 680W PL-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG4

$0.000.0001 $0.00_5

$21.00820 $17220.00ARUBA 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ 1M DAC CABLE PROMO NO DEAL REG PL-NV6

$0.000.0001 $0.00*** STACKING CABLES7

$0.000.0001 $0.00_8

$1084.30820 $889126.00HPE 5Y 24X7 SW E/RARUBA6300M48P SRPOESVC  [FOR JL659A]9

$0.000.0001 $0.00**** SUPPORT10

$0.000.0001 $0.00_11

$68.000 $0.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG12

$20.00450 $9000.00PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG13

$69.8050 $3490.00ARUBA 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC CABLE PL-NV14

$0.000.0001 $0.00_15

$0.000.0001 $0.00_16

$0.000.0001 $0.0048P CORE17

$7359.0060 $441540.00ARUBA 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS BDL PL-NV18

$19.0060 $1140.00ARUBA X472 2-POST RACK KIT19

$0.000.0001 $0.00   *** DUAL POWER SUPPLY20

$0.000.0001 $0.00_21

$94.0060 $5640.00ARUBA 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC CABLE22

$0.000.0001 $0.00*** STACKING CABLES23

$0.000.0001 $0.00_24

$0.002880 $0.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG25

$20.002880 $57600.00PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG26

$2618.7060 $157122.005YR ARUBA FOUNDATION CARE NBD EXHE/R 8325-48 SWT SVC27

$0.000.0001 $0.00**** SUPPORT28

$0.000.0001 $0.00_29

0.0001 $0.00_30

0.0001 $0.008-PORT31

$20.001600 $32000.00PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG32

$153.001600 $244800.002530-8G-POE+ SWITCH PL-35 PROMO PROMO NO DEAL REG33

$57.401600 $91840.00HPE 5Y 24X7 SW EDU/RARUBA 2530 8G SW SVC  [FOR J9774A]34

$0.000.0001 $0.00_35
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DAVID
Sales Rep

1/18/21Q65022
Sales Quote

Ship ToCustomer
Clay County Schools

Quote Prepared For

4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, FL 33155
Ph:305-667-0633  Fax:305-667-0618

PC Solutions & Integration, Inc

Description Qty Unit Price Extended PriceLine#

Terms & Conditions
It is understood that PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. will retain title to all items stated above until the total purchase price of this order is paid. Failure by customer to pay for this order in full under the terms shown on this

document shall give PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. the right to repossess the items stated above, with or without notice, and without liability to customer. If payment is not recieved when due, customer agrees to pay
interest at the rate of 1.5% per month. If collection becomes necessary on this purchase, then customer agrees to pay all costs of collections, including but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees and court costs.

Customer further agrees that any and all legal matters related to this order are governed by the laws of the State of Florida, County of Miami-Dade. No warranty is made by PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. for any of the
 items stated above, and there is no warranty of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. is not liable/nor responsible under any circumstances for data.

Quote price may change without notice.

ANY PRICING INFORMATION INCLUDED HEREIN IS FOR QUOTATION PURPOSES ONLY AND ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY FROM
THE MANUFACTURER.

***REBATES AND SPECIAL PRICING ARE NOT VALID ON BACK ORDERS IF PROMOTION EXPIRES BEFORE PRODUCT IS AVAILABLE.***

$4,615,190.00 $0.00 $4,615,190.00
SubTotal Tax TotalGround Shipping
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Option 3 



Ship ToCustomer
Clay County Schools

Qty Unit Price Extended Price

DAVID
Sales Rep

2/1/21Q65214
Sales Quote

Quote Prepared ForPC Solutions & Integration, Inc

Line# Part Number Description

4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, FL 33155
Ph:305-667-0633  Fax:305-667-0618

0.0001 $0.00_1 ~
0.0001 $0.0048P EDGE2 ~ $0.00

820 $2541836.00ARUBA 6300M 48SR5 CL6 POE 4SFP56 SWCH3 JL659A $3099.80
820 $122836.00ARUBA X372 54VDC 680W PL-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG4 JL086A#ABA $149.80

0.0001 $0.00_5 ~ $0.00
820 $17220.00ARUBA 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ 1M DAC CABLE PROMO NO DEAL

REG PL-NV
6 J9281D $21.00

0.0001 $0.00*** STACKING CABLES7 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_8 ~ $0.00

820 $416970.00PCS 5Y 24X7 SW E/RARUBA6300M48P SRPOESVC  [FOR JL659A]9 HL6J1E-PCS $508.50
0.0001 $0.00**** SUPPORT10 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_11 ~ $0.00

450 $30600.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO
DEAL REG

12 J4858D $68.00

50 $3490.00ARUBA 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC CABLE PL-NV13 JL488A $69.80
0.0001 $0.00_14 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.0048P CORE15 ~ $0.00

60 $441540.00ARUBA 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS BDL PL-NV16 JL624A#ABA $7359.00
60 $1140.00ARUBA X472 2-POST RACK KIT17 JL482B $19.00

0.0001 $0.00   *** DUAL POWER SUPPLY18 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_19 ~ $0.00

60 $5640.00ARUBA 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC CABLE20 R0Z25A $94.00
0.0001 $0.00*** STACKING CABLES21 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_22 ~ $0.00
2880 $195840.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO

DEAL REG
23 J4858D $68.00

60 $157122.005YR ARUBA FOUNDATION CARE NBD EXHE/R 8325-48 SWT SVC24 HK6R3E $2618.70
0.0001 $0.00**** SUPPORT25 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_26 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_27 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_28 ~
0.0001 $0.008-PORT29 ~
1600 $108800.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO

DEAL REG
30 J4858D $68.00

1600 $244800.002530-8G-POE+ SWITCH PL-35 PROMO PROMO NO DEAL REG31 J9774A#ABA $153.00
1600 $64000.00PCS 5Y 24X7 SW EDU/RARUBA 2530 8G SW SVC  [FOR J9774A]32 HQ0M1E-PCS $40.00

0.0001 $0.00_33 ~
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DAVID
Sales Rep

2/1/21Q65214
Sales Quote

Ship ToCustomer
Clay County Schools

Quote Prepared ForPC Solutions & Integration, Inc

Description Qty Unit Price Extended PriceLine# Part Number

4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, FL 33155
Ph:305-667-0633  Fax:305-667-0618

Terms & Conditions
It is understood that PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. will retain title to all items stated above until the total purchase price of this order is paid. Failure by customer to pay for this order in full under the terms shown on this

document shall give PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. the right to repossess the items stated above, with or without notice, and without liability to customer. If payment is not recieved when due, customer agrees to pay
interest at the rate of 1.5% per month. If collection becomes necessary on this purchase, then customer agrees to pay all costs of collections, including but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees and court costs.

Customer further agrees that any and all legal matters related to this order are governed by the laws of the State of Florida, County of Miami-Dade. No warranty is made by PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. for any of the
 items stated above, and there is no warranty of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. is not liable/nor responsible under any circumstances for data.

Quote price may change without notice.

ANY PRICING INFORMATION INCLUDED HEREIN IS FOR QUOTATION PURPOSES ONLY AND ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY FROM
THE MANUFACTURER.

***REBATES AND SPECIAL PRICING ARE NOT VALID ON BACK ORDERS IF PROMOTION EXPIRES BEFORE PRODUCT IS AVAILABLE.***

$4,351,834.00 $0.00 $4,351,834.00
SubTotal Tax TotalGround Shipping

Page 2



Option 4 



Ship ToCustomer
Clay County Schools

Qty Unit Price Extended Price

DAVID
Sales Rep

2/1/21Q65216
Sales Quote

Quote Prepared ForPC Solutions & Integration, Inc

Line# Part Number Description

4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, FL 33155
Ph:305-667-0633  Fax:305-667-0618

0.0001 $0.00_1 ~
0.0001 $0.0048P EDGE2 ~ $0.00

820 $2541836.00ARUBA 6300M 48SR5 CL6 POE 4SFP56 SWCH3 JL659A $3099.80
820 $122836.00ARUBA X372 54VDC 680W PL-35 PROMO NO DEAL REG4 JL086A#ABA $149.80

0.0001 $0.00_5 ~ $0.00
820 $17220.00ARUBA 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ 1M DAC CABLE PROMO NO DEAL

REG PL-NV
6 J9281D $21.00

0.0001 $0.00*** STACKING CABLES7 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_8 ~ $0.00

820 $416970.00HPE 5Y 24X7 SW E/RARUBA6300M48P SRPOESVC  [FOR JL659A]9 HL6J1E-PCS $508.50
0.0001 $0.00**** SUPPORT10 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_11 ~ $0.00

0 $0.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO
DEAL REG

12 J4858D $68.00

450 $9000.00PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO
DEAL REG

13 J4858D-pcs $20.00

50 $3490.00ARUBA 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC CABLE PL-NV14 JL488A $69.80
0.0001 $0.00_15 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_16 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.0048P CORE17 ~ $0.00

60 $441540.00ARUBA 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS BDL PL-NV18 JL624A#ABA $7359.00
60 $1140.00ARUBA X472 2-POST RACK KIT19 JL482B $19.00

0.0001 $0.00   *** DUAL POWER SUPPLY20 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_21 ~ $0.00

60 $5640.00ARUBA 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC CABLE22 R0Z25A $94.00
0.0001 $0.00*** STACKING CABLES23 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_24 ~ $0.00
2880 $0.00ARUBA 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO

DEAL REG
25 J4858D $0.00

2880 $57600.00PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO
DEAL REG

26 J4858D-pcs $20.00

60 $157122.005YR ARUBA FOUNDATION CARE NBD EXHE/R 8325-48 SWT SVC27 HK6R3E $2618.70
0.0001 $0.00**** SUPPORT28 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_29 ~ $0.00
0.0001 $0.00_30 ~
0.0001 $0.008-PORT31 ~
1600 $32000.00PCS 1G SFP LC SX 500M MMF XCVR PL CODE-35 PROMO NO

DEAL REG
32 J4858D-PCS $20.00

1600 $244800.002530-8G-POE+ SWITCH PL-35 PROMO PROMO NO DEAL REG33 J9774A#ABA $153.00
1600 $64000.00PCS 5Y 24X7 SW EDU/RARUBA 2530 8G SW SVC  [FOR J9774A]34 HQ0M1E-PCS $40.00

0.0001 $0.00_35 ~ $0.00
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DAVID
Sales Rep

2/1/21Q65216
Sales Quote

Ship ToCustomer
Clay County Schools

Quote Prepared ForPC Solutions & Integration, Inc

Description Qty Unit Price Extended PriceLine# Part Number

4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, FL 33155
Ph:305-667-0633  Fax:305-667-0618

Terms & Conditions
It is understood that PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. will retain title to all items stated above until the total purchase price of this order is paid. Failure by customer to pay for this order in full under the terms shown on this

document shall give PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. the right to repossess the items stated above, with or without notice, and without liability to customer. If payment is not recieved when due, customer agrees to pay
interest at the rate of 1.5% per month. If collection becomes necessary on this purchase, then customer agrees to pay all costs of collections, including but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees and court costs.

Customer further agrees that any and all legal matters related to this order are governed by the laws of the State of Florida, County of Miami-Dade. No warranty is made by PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. for any of the
 items stated above, and there is no warranty of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. is not liable/nor responsible under any circumstances for data.

Quote price may change without notice.

ANY PRICING INFORMATION INCLUDED HEREIN IS FOR QUOTATION PURPOSES ONLY AND ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY FROM
THE MANUFACTURER.

***REBATES AND SPECIAL PRICING ARE NOT VALID ON BACK ORDERS IF PROMOTION EXPIRES BEFORE PRODUCT IS AVAILABLE.***

$4,115,194.00 $0.00 $4,115,194.00
SubTotal Tax TotalGround Shipping
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SIMPLIFY WITH TECHNOLOGY 

SHAPING EDUCATION
THROUGH TECHNOLOGY

EXPERIENCE 

PCS has worked together with numerous private and public K-12 and Higher 
Education institutions with one clear goal in mind: To leverage the power of technology 
to create connected and collaborative environments for students, teachers, and staff. 
We want to bring the transformative power of technology to every classroom and offer 
the experience, expertise, and resources to help you design, implement, and maintain 
your IT investments. 

Bay County 

Calhoun County 

Gadsden County 

Hardee County 

Hendry County 

Jackson County 

MaMartin County 

Okaloosa County 

Palm Beach County 

Santa Rosa County 

Wakulla County 

Walton County 

Banks County

Bartow County

Beaufort County 

Columbia County

Coweta County

Dade County

Dodge Dodge County

Jefferson City

Madison County

McDuffie County

Morgan County

Newton County

Clayton State University

Florida Gulf Coast 

Florida International University  

Hillsborough Community College

Mercer University

Rollins College

SSt. Petersburg Community College

St. Thomas University  

Tallahassee Community College 

University of Central FL 

University of Miami

University of West Georgia
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sales@pcsusa.net 

SIMPLIFY WITH TECHNOLOGY 

LOCATIONS

PCS has strategic local offices throughout the SE United States. 

“

“
-James Van Meter

-David Creamer

CTO, COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOLS

CTO & CISO, St. Petersburg College 

”

”

PCS has been the choice vendor on several projects with the Columbia 
County School District.  Although new to Georgia, PCS has developed a 
strong following in other states due to a strong focus on the K-12  
vvertical.  Our district has been pleasantly pleased with the level of  

customer support and care PCS has delivered to the Columbia County 
School District.  In addition, to both presale and post-sale  support, the 
level of technical engineering brought to the Columbia County School 
District has both saved the district money while  improving the IT 

infrastructure for our students.

PCS has provided St. Petersburg College with excellent service and 
flexibility. They understand the education market and the challenges 
we face to continuously improve our technology infrastructure and 
services while living within our funding and procurement procedures.

WHAT OUR CUSTOMERS ARE SAYING

Miami, FL (Headquarters)

Tampa, FL

Tallahassee, FL 

Atlanta, GA

Dallas, TX 

Nashville, TN 



sales@pcsusa.net 
   

1-800-391-0054 

Education

SIMPLIFY WITH TECHNOLOGY 

F L O R I D A   |  G E O R G I A   |   T E N N E S S E E   |   A L A B A M A  | S O U T H   C A R O L I  N A 

www.pcsusa.net

We create technology 
solutions tailored to fit 
your environment and 
budget. 

Students, teachers, and administrators 
are all having to navigate an increasingly 
connected world. This means more 
ddevices, connecting and communicating 
across networks, both on campus and off. 
You need tech advisors that understand 
how to ensure always-on communications 
in a cost-effective way, and how to 
navigate the E-Rate Program.

Multi-Vendor 
Approach  

E-Rate 
Experts 

IT Health 
Checks 



02/02/2021

Wexler Insurance Agency, Inc.

1120 Ponce de Leon Blvd

Coral Gables FL 33134

Wexler Insurance

(305) 445-5050 (305) 448-8189

PC Solutions & Integration, Inc.

4937 SW 75 Avenue

Miami, FL 33155

Mount Vernon Fire Ins Co

Progressive Express Insurance Company

CL212220147

A Broad Form DPS4000841B 11/17/2020 11/17/2021

1000000

300000

10000

1000000

2000000

INCLUDED

Technology PRO LIA 1000000

B 0312596-4 05/23/2020 05/23/2021

1000000

A DPS5000462B 11/17/2020 11/17/2021

2000000

2000000

A
Professional Liability

DPS4000834B 11/18/2020 11/18/2021

1000000

Certificate Holder is Additiional Insured

Clay County School District

Information Technology

900 Walnut Street

Green Cove Springs FL 32043

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE

INSURER F :

INSURER E :

INSURER D :

INSURER C :

INSURER B :

INSURER A :

NAIC #

NAME:
CONTACT

(A/C, No):
FAX

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

PRODUCER

(A/C, No, Ext):
PHONE

INSURED

REVISION NUMBER:CERTIFICATE NUMBER:COVERAGES

IMPORTANT:  If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement.  A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

OTHER:

(Per accident)

(Ea accident)

$

$

N / A

SUBR
WVD

ADDL
INSD

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD

INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS

CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,

EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

$

$

$

$PROPERTY DAMAGE

BODILY INJURY (Per accident)

BODILY INJURY (Per person)

COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT

AUTOS ONLY

AUTOSAUTOS ONLY
NON-OWNED

SCHEDULEDOWNED

ANY AUTO

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY

Y / N
WORKERS COMPENSATION
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY

OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?
(Mandatory in NH)

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below
If yes, describe under

ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE

$

$

$

E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT

E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE

E.L. EACH ACCIDENT

ER
OTH-

STATUTE
PER

LIMITS(MM/DD/YYYY)
POLICY EXP

(MM/DD/YYYY)
POLICY EFF

POLICY NUMBERTYPE OF INSURANCELTR
INSR

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES  (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

EXCESS LIAB

UMBRELLA LIAB
$EACH OCCURRENCE

$AGGREGATE

$

OCCUR

CLAIMS-MADE

DED RETENTION $

$PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG

$GENERAL AGGREGATE

$PERSONAL & ADV INJURY

$MED EXP (Any one person)

$EACH OCCURRENCE
DAMAGE TO RENTED

$PREMISES (Ea occurrence)

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY

CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR

GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:

POLICY
PRO-
JECT LOC

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

CANCELLATION

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

ACORD 25 (2016/03)
© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

HIRED
AUTOS ONLY



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 

10/21/20 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS 
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES 
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED 
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. 
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be 
endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A 
statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). 

PRODUCER 
Aon Risk Services, Inc of Florida 
1001 Brickell Bay Drive, Suite #1100 
Miami, FL 33131-4937 

CONTACT 
NAME: Aon Risk Services, Inc of Florida 
PHONE 
(A/C, No, Ext): 800-743-8130 

FAX 
(A/C, No): 800-522-7514 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS: ADP.COI.Center@Aon.com 

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #

INSURER A :  New Hampshire Ins Co 23841

INSURED 
ADP TotalSource CO XXI, Inc. 
10200 Sunset Drive 
Miami, FL 33173 
ALTERNATE EMPLOYER 
PC Solutions & Integration Inc 
4937 SW 75th Ave  
Miami, FL 33155

INSURER B :  

INSURER C :  

INSURER D :  

INSURER E :  

INSURER F :

COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 3160638 REVISION NUMBER: 
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD 
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS 
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, 
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. LIMITS SHOWN ARE AS REQUESTED.

INSR 
LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE 

ADDL 
INSR 

SUBR 
WVD POLICY NUMBER 

POLICY EFF 
(MM/DD/YYYY) 

POLICY EXP 
(MM/DD/YYYY) LIMITS 

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE $ 

CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR 
DAMAGE TO RENTED 
PREMISES (Ea occurrence) $ 

MED EXP (Any one person) $ 

PERSONAL & ADV INJURY $ 

GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE $ 

POLICY PROJECT LOC PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG $ 

OTHER $ 

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 
COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT 
(Ea accident) $ 

ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) $ 
OWNED 
AUTOS ONLY 

SCHEDULED 
AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident) $ 

HIRED  
AUTOS ONLY 

NON-OWNED 
AUTOS ONLY 

PROPERTY DAMAGE 
(Per accident) $ 

$ 

UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE $ 

EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE $ 

DEC RETENTION $ 

A 
WORKERS COMPENSATION 
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY 
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE 
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? 
(Mandatory in NH) 
If yes, describe under 
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below 

Y / N 

N / A 

WC 027115061 GA 07/01/20 07/01/21 
X PER 

STATUTE 
OTH- 
ER 

E.L. EACH ACCIDENT $ 2,000,000 

E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE $ 2,000,000 

E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT $ 2,000,000 

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) 
All worksite employees working for PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC, paid under ADP TOTALSOURCE, INC.'s payroll, are covered under the above stated policy.  PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION 
INC is an alternate employer under this policy. 

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE 
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. 

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.
ACORD 25 (2016/03) The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD 





Minority Business Certification

pc solutions & integration, inc.

08/13/2019 08/13/2021
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SIMPLIFY WITH TECHNOLOGY 

Simplify with Technology 

www.pcsusa.net 



SIMPLIFY 

WITH 

OUR 

& 

Our commitment is to be an expert advisor 

of hybrid IT solutions that give every 

customer, staff member, and audience a 

better experience. By providing scalable IT 

infrastructure, companies benefit from 

highly efficient and profitable IT 

investments that drive a measurable 

competitive advantage. 



WELCOME TO PCS 2027 

A LITTLE ABOUT US 

Founded 22 years ago, PC Solutions & Integration (PCS) is the 

South Eastern United States premier integrator of IT services. 

When you work with PCS, you are working with a full­

service provider. We are focused on supporting 

our clients throughout the project lifecycle, from 

consultation and design to implementation, 

optimization, and ongoing management. Our 

comprehensive portfolio provides one of the broadest 

and deepest solution offerings in the industry and is 

backed by a nationwide team of highly trained and 

certified technicians. 

PC Solutions & Integration (PCS) is a leading IT 

services provider of collaboration and technology 

solutions for large and medium enterprises. We have 

spent decades building upon our technology 

offerings which span the core technology 

markets-collaboration, enterprise networking, data 

center, cloud, and security. We deliver these offerings 

across several delivery models including on premise, 

private, hybrid, and public clouds regardless of 

clients existing infrastructure. 

OUR PROFILE 

PCS offers innovative Premise and Cloud 

based best-of-breed products for Cyber 

Security, Desktop Computing, Networking, 

Data Center, Storage, Voice and Video. 

WHAT WE DO 

✓ IT Health Checks

Cain peace of mind knowing your system are

performing optimally

✓ Proactive Maintenance
We discover and then eradicate problems

before they create downtime

✓ Enterprise Design & Scoping

From consultation, to design, to

implementation, to ongoing support, we're with

you at every step.
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PCS provides network 
auditing, design 
optimization, and 
maintenance to predict 
and respond to your 
growing network needs.

Wired infrastructure is a 
crucial part of most 
organizations and has only 
grown in complexity. To 
manage that complexity, 
you need a team with a 
diverse skill set and a 
vendor-neutral approach.vendor-neutral approach.

The threat landscape is 
complex, but your security 
doesn’t have to be.
PCS can help you protect PCS can help you protect 
your networks, implement 
industry standards, follow 
best practices, and reduce 
attack surfaces.

WIRELESS NETWORK 
INFRASTRUCTURE     

DATA CENTER/ 
VIRTUALIZATION    

PRO
SERVICES  

WIRED NETWORK 
INFRASTRUCTURE

UNIFIED 
COMMUNICATION   

The volume of data your 
business must manage has 
exploded. You need 
infrastructure that can 
capture, store, and archive 
massive amounts of data, 
while still keeping it readily 
accessible.accessible.

IT should support your core 
business, not overtake it. 
Do you need to offload 
mundane service tasks? 
Do you need full support Do you need full support 
and strategic planning for 
the entire IT function? No 
matter where you fall on 
that spectrum, PCS can 
help.

Unifying all of your 
businesses communication  
tools  amplifies their power 
to transform your business 
through greater efficiency, 
better customer service, and 
stronger connections.

CYBER
SECURITY    



6 TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS 
We are firm believers that when it comes to technology one size or partner does 
not fit all. That is why we work with more than 200 of the world’s leading best of 
breed hardware, software, and application development companies so that we 
can bring you the right solution for your unique situation. 
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 OUR MARKET

4937 SW 75 Avenue 
Miami, FL 33155 

T: 305.667.0633 
F: 305.667.0618 

CORPORATE HQ 
MIAMI |FLORIDA  

BIRMINGHAM, 
ALABAMA 

TALLAHASSEE, 
FLORIDA 

113 South Monroe Street  
Tallahassee, FL 32301 

T: 850.270.6930 

3200 West End Avenue 
Suite 500 
PMB 5312 
Nashville, TN 37203 

T: 615.866.0954 

NASHVILLE, 
TENNESSEE 

ATLANTA, 
GEORGIA  

1201 Peachtree Street  400 
Colony Square,  STE 200 
Atlanta, GA 30361 

T: 470.440.9265

One Perimeter Park South, 
STE 100N 
Birmingham, AL 35243 

T: 205.449.1168 
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TAMPA, 
FLORIDA 

4907 North Florida Avenue 
Tampa, FL 33603

T: 813.703.8258
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